
Shawboro Elementary School 

Updated: 3.26.2020 

 

Remote Learning Contact Information for SES 

Teacher Name Grade Level/Role Office Hours 

*Minimum 2 hours 

Contact Information 

*Include platform in which families should contact 

(Email, Google Meet, REMIND, class Dojo) 

Danna Pierro EC Preschool Teacher 8:00am-9:00am 
4:00pm-5:00pm 

Email: ​dpierro@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Class DoJo, Google Meet 

Brittney Barefield K-3 EC Separate Setting 

Teacher 

8:00am-10:00am 
5:00pm-6:00pm 

Email: ​bbarefield@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Dojo, Google Meet/Hangout, Google 

Classroom 

Dawn Wimmer 3-5 EC Separate Setting 

Teacher 

9:00am-11:00am 
3:00pm-4:00pm 

Email: ​dwimmer@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class DoJo, Google Meets, Google 

Classroom, facetime 

Shannon Hill K-2 EC Teacher 8:00am-9:00am 
7:00pm-8:00pm 

Email: ​shill@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Dojo, Google Meet/Hangout, Google  

Classroom  

Bobbie Johnson 3-5 EC Teacher 8:00am-9:00am  
6:00pm-7:00pm 

Email: ​bjohnson@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Dojo, Google Meet, Hangout, Google 

Classroom 

Courtney Brown Kindergarten Teacher 10:00am-12:00pm Email: ​cbrown@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google Meet, Google Classroom 

Stefanie Drab  Kindergarten Teacher 1:00pm-3:00pm Email: ​sdrab@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class dojo, Google Classroom, Google Meet 

Amy Morgan Kindergarten Teacher  10:00am-2:00pm Email: ​amorgan@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo; Google Meet; Google Voice; 

Google Classroom  

Mattie Helms Kindergarten Teacher 9:00am-12:00pm Email: ​mhelms@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google Meet, Google Classroom 

Kelly Doxey 1st Grade Teacher 10:00am-12:00pm Email: ​kellydoxey@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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 Class Dojo, Google Hangout, Google Meet 

Tara Johnson 1st Grade Teacher 9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-3:00pm 

Email: ​tjohnson@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google Classroom, Google Meet 

Tess Marler 1st Grade Teacher 9:30am-11:30am 
3:00pm-5:00pm 

Email: ​tmarler@currituck.k12.nc.us 

ClassDojo, Google Classroom/Meet 

Dawn O’Donnell 1st Grade Teacher 10:00am-12:00pm 
5:00pm-6:00pm 

Email: ​dodonnell@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Google Meet, Class Dojo,  

Google Classroom 

Katie Tesoriero 1st Grade Teacher 10:00am-12:00pm 
5:00-6:00 

Email: ​ktesoriero@currituck.k12.nc.us 

ClassDojo, Google Classroom, Google Meet 

Kelly Archer 2nd Grade Teacher 10:00 am-12:00 pm 
7:30pm-8:30pm 

Email: ​karcher@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Class Dojo, Google 

Meet/Hangouts/Classroom 

Kristen Castelow 2nd Grade Teacher 8:00am-3:00pm Email: ​kcastelow@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Class Dojo, Google Classroom 

Maryann Doyle 2nd Grade Teacher 8:00am-2:00pm 
5:00pm-6:00pm 

Email: ​madoyle@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Google Meet, Class Dojo, Google 

Classroom 

Sherry Evans 2nd Grade Teacher 9:00am-10:00am 
4:30pm-6:00pm 

Email: ​sevans@currituck.k12.nc.us 

ClassDojo, Google Classroom 

Judy Krauss 2nd Grade Teacher 2:00pm-4:00pm Email: ​jkrauss@currituck.k12.nc.us 

ClassDojo 

Lindsay Adams 3rd Grade Teacher 8:00am-12:00pm Email: ​ladams@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Class Dojo, Google Classroom 

Anne Corbitt 3rd Grade Teacher 10:00am-2:00pm Email: ​acorbitt@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Dojo, Google Meet/Hangout, Google 

Classroom  

Carry Dover 3rd Grade Teacher 9:00am-11:00am 
3:00pm-4:00pm 

Email: ​cdover@currituck.k12.nc.us 

ClassDojo, Google Classroom 
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Amory Smith 3rd Grade Teacher 10:00am-2:00pm Email: ​asmith@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google Meet, Google Classroom 

Drew Terranova 3rd Grade Teacher 10:00am-2:00pm Email: ​dterranova@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Dojo, Google Classroom 

Catherine Towle 3rd Grade Teacher 10:00am-12:00pm 
4:00pm-5:00pm 

Email: ​ctowle@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google Meet, Google Classroom 

Lacy Iacano 4th Grade Math/Science 

Teacher 

 10:00am-12:00pm Email: ​liacano@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 ClassDojo, Google Classroom, Google 

Hangouts 

Ellen Kelly 4th Grade ELA/Social Studies 

Teacher 

9:00am-11:00am 
1:00pm-2:00pm 

Email: ​ellenkelly@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 ClassDojo, Google 

Meet/Hangouts/Classroom 

Karen Kidd 4th Grade Math/Science 

Teacher 

10:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-2:00pm 

Email: ​karenkidd@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google 

Meet/Hangouts/Classroom 

Stephanie Sanderlin 4th Grade ELA/Social Studies 

Teacher 

10:0am-12:00pm Email: ​ssanderlin@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 ClassDojo, Google Classroom, Google 

Hangouts 

Paula Holler 5th Grade ELA/Social Studies 

Teacher 

9:00am-10:00am 
1:00pm-3:00pm 

Email: ​pholler@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class DoJo, Google 

Classroom/Hangouts/Meet 

Randy Kidd 5th Grade Math Teacher 10:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm -2:00pm 

Email: ​randykidd@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Class Dojo, Google Hangouts, Google 

Meet, Google Classroom 

Susan Lenda 5th grade Science Teacher 9:00am-11:00am Email:​slenda@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Class Dojo, Google Hangout, Google Meet 

Joanne Lewis  Physical Education Teacher 8:00am-2:00pm Email: ​jlewis@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Jon O’Briant Music Teacher 9:00am-4:00pm Email ​jobriant@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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Marci Sawyer Art Teacher 10:00am-1:00pm Email: ​marcisawyer@currituck.k12.nc.uc 

Class Dojo 

Cindy Maziarka Computer Lab 

Teacher Assistant 

10:00am-12:00pm 
 

Email: ​cmaziarka@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo or Google Hangout 

 Stacey Toatley School Counselor 9:00am-2:00pm Email: ​stoatley@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo 

Melissa Harnly 1st-5th Grade AIG Teacher 8:00am-5:00pm Email: ​mharnly@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google Classroom, Google 

Hangouts  

Candace Biecker Media Specialist 9:00am-11:00am 
1:00pm-3:00pm 

Email: ​cbiecker@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Google Meet/Hangout, Class Dojo 

Brady Cartwright Physical Education TA k-5 8:00am -2:00pm Email: ​bcartwright@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Hollie Helms 3-5 EC Separate Setting 

Teacher Assistant  

 

8:00am-10:00am Email: ​hhelms@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Google Meet 

Dr. Vaughn ESL Teacher 10:00am-2:00pm Email: ​cvaughn@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Diane Schuster  K-3 EC Separate Setting 

Teacher Assistant 

8:00am-9:00am 
2:00pm-3:00pm 

Email:​dschuster@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Google Meet/Hangout, Google Classroom 

Meagan Lupton School Psychologist 8:00am-3:30pm Email: ​mlupton@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Erin Gainey K-3 EC Separate Setting 

Teacher Assistant 

12:00pm-1:00pm 
2:00pm-3:00pm 

Email:  ​egainey@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom, Google Hangout/Meet,  

Wendy Burgett Reading Recovery/Title I 

Teacher 

9:30am-11:30am 
 

Email: ​wburgett@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Google Meet, Class Dojo 

Kimberly Denby Reading Recovery/Title I 

Teacher 

8:00am-10:00am Email: ​kdenby@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Class Dojo, Google Meet 
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